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LIST OF PARTIES - EMAIL 
 
 
 
 
TOPIC: An appeal against Private Plan Change 81 - Trifecta Development 

Area (Dargaville Racecourse) 
 
 
Lodgement: ENV-2023-AKL-000184 Te Raranga a Te Kuihi Trust v Kaipara District 

Council 
Initiator Beazley, Vivienne (as 

trustee of Te Raranga a Te 
Kuihi Trust) 

Beazley, Vivienne (as trustee of Te Raranga a Te Kuihi 
Trust), 13 Freehold Lane, Whangarei 0112,  
vivbeaz@gmail.com 

Initiator Mita, Jazzmin (as trustee of 
Te Raranga a Te Kuihi 
Trust) 

Mita, Jazzmin (as trustee of Te Raranga a Te Kuihi Trust), 
2A Hillcrest Road, Kaikohe 0405,  
NO EMAIL ADDRESS AVAILABLE 

Initiator Parore-Southon, Delilah (as 
trustee of Te Raranga a Te 
Kuihi Trust) 

Parore-Southon, Delilah (as trustee of Te Raranga a Te 
Kuihi Trust), 51 Ngataringa Road, Devonport, Auckland 
0624,  
tekuihi@outlook.co.nz 

Initiator Te Raranga a Te Kuihi Trust Delilah Parore-Southon, Te Houhanga Marae, Station 
Road, Dargaville 0310,  
tekuihi@outlook.co.nz 

Respondent Kaipara District Council Michael Day, Kaipara District Council, Private Bag 1001, 
Dargaville 0340,  
mday@kaipara.govt.nz 

Respondent Kaipara District Council Paul Waanders, Kaipara District Council, Private Bag 1001, 
Dargaville 0340,  
pwaanders@kaipara.govt.nz 

Respondent Kaipara District Council Warren Bangma, Simpson Grierson, Private Bag 92518 / 
DX CX10092, Wellesley Street, AUCKLAND 1141,  
warren.bangma@simpsongrierson.com 

Applicant Dargaville Racing Club 
Incorporated 

Sarah Shaw, PO Box 4146, Kamo 0141,  
sarah@sarahshaw.co.nz 

Interested Party 
S274 

New Zealand Transport 
Agency - Waka Kotahi 

Anastasia Mishchenko, Dentons Kensington Swan - 
Auckland, Private Bag 92101, DX CP22001, Auckland 
1142,  
Anastasia.Mishchenko@dentons.com 

Interested Party 
S274 

New Zealand Transport 
Agency - Waka Kotahi 

Christina Sheard, Dentons Kensington Swan - Auckland, 
Private Bag 92101, DX CP22001, Auckland 1142,  
christina.sheard@dentons.com 

Interested Party 
S274 

New Zealand Transport 
Agency - Waka Kotahi 

Louise Espin, Dentons Kensington Swan - Auckland, 
Private Bag 92101, DX CP22001, Auckland 1142,  
louise.espin@dentons.com 
Tessa.Robins@nzta.govt.nz 

 


